Soielplan Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09:01Uhr
N 5 - 2. Klasse Wechsel 2021/22

Hinrunde
14.08.2021 17:30Uhr Monichkirchen - Pottschach 2:2
29.08.2021 17:00Uhr Pottschach - Willendorf 3:1
04.09.2021 16:30Uhr Grinbach - Pottschach 1:3
11.09.2021 16:30Uhr Pottschach - Hochwolkersdorf 3:0
19.09.2021 16:00Uhr Ternitz - Pottschach 2:1
25.09.2021 12:30Uhr Pottschach - . Egyden/Sfd. 3:2
03.10.2021 10:30Uhr G Schldglmihl/Schottwien- Pottschach 2:5
09.10.2021 15:30Uhr Pottschach - Scheiblingkirchen 1 0:2
16.10.2021 15:30Uhr Puchberg - Pottschach 2:2
24.10.2021 15:00Uhr Pottschach - Hochneukirchen 3:1
01.11.2021 14:00Uhr Natschbach-L. - Pottschach 2:5
06.11.2021 14:00Uhr Pottschach - Kirchberg/We. 2:1
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Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09:01Uhr

N 5 - 2. Klasse Wechsel 2021/22

27.03.2022
10.04.2022
16.04.2022
26.05.2022
30.04.2022
07.05.2022
14.05.2022
20.05.2022
28.05.2022
05.06.2022
12.06.2022
18.06.2022

16:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
11:00Uhr
17:30Uhr

Ruckrunde
Pottschach Monichkirchen
Willendorf Pottschach
Pottschach Grinbach
Hochwol ker sdor f Pottschach
Pottschach - Ternitz
<. Egyden/Stfd. Pottschach
Pottschach G Schldglmihl/Schottwien
Scheiblingkirchen |1 Pottschach
Pottschach Puchberg
Hochneukirchen Pottschach
Pottschach Natschbach-L.
Kirchberg/We. Pottschach
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